
Campus Coordinators 

 2023 Pitch Competition

As of 10.31.2022 Campus Coordinator Email

Region 1 - Dr. Tracy Whitfield twhitfield@keiseruniversity.edu

Lakeland John Hines jhines@keiseruniversity.edu

Jacksonville Gunnar Huber ghuber@keiseruniversity.edu

Orlando Dr. Hensey Fenton afenton@keiseruniversity.edu

Daytona Beach Rudy Registrato rudir@keiseruniversity.edu

Tallahassee Dr. Marie Mattox mmattox@keiseruniversity.edu

Region 2 - Dr. Will Harris wharris@keiseruniversity.edu

Tampa Gabriel Isaacs gisaacs@keiseruniversity.edu

Ft. Myers Michael Engdahl mengdahl@keiseruniversity.edu

Sarasota Victor Malo vmalo@keiseruniversity.edu

New Port Richey Dr. Will Harris wharris@keiseruniversity.edu

Naples tbd

Clearwater Andre Sergeyev asergeyev@keiseruniversity.edu

Region 3 - Kevin Cojanu kcojanu@keiseruniversity.edu

West Palm Beach ??? ???

Flagship George Stamas gstamas@keiseruniversity.edu

Port St. Lucie ??? ???

Melbourne (including Patrick AFB)
Katherine Emerson               

Kevin Cojanu   

kemerson@keiseruniversity.edu   

kcojanu@keiseruniversity.edu

Region 4 - Dr. Munoz-Martinez mrmartinez@keiseruniversity.edu

Ft. Lauderdale Jean Taylor jeantaylor@keiseruniversity.edu

Pembroke Pines Dr. Alfredo Dominguez adominguez@keiseruniversity.edu

Miami Dr. John Honore jhonore@keiseruniversity.edu

Region 5 - Mr. George Stamas gstamas@keiseruniversity.edu

San Marcos Nubia Granja ngranja@keiseruniversity.edu

Online University Dr. Raphael Munoz-Martinez mrmartinez@keiseruniversity.edu
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Shanghai Gavin Chen gchen@keiseruniversity.edu

mailto:gchen@keiseruniversity.edu

